
Calendar of Events—Summer Term 
 

 
April 
 
Monday 15th April    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming  
Wednesday 17th April   4.00-6.00pm  Y5/Y6 Netball League  
                             (Albany High School) 
 

Monday 22nd April    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 

Tuesday 23rd April    4.00-6.00pm  Y3/4 Invasion Games Festival 
                           (Albany High School) 

Wednesday 24th April   4.00-6.00pm  Y5/Y6 Netball League 
                           (Albany High School) 

Wednesday 24th April   10.50—11.50 am       Lancashire Sings Workshop—Choir 
 

Friday 26th April    9.00-3.00pm  Lancs Cricket Day 
 

Monday 29th April    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Tuesday 30th April    9.10-9.30pm  Open the Book 
 
 
May 
 
Wednesday 1st May    4.00-6.00pm  Y5/Y6 Netball League 
                           (Albany High School) 

Thursday 2nd May    All Day   Y5 Bikeability 
Friday 3rd May     All Day   Y5 Bikeability 
 
Monday 6th May    All Day   May Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 7th May    4.00-6.00pm  Y3/4 Tri Golf 
 
Monday 13th May    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Monday 13th May    All Week   SATS Week 
 
Wednesday 15th May   9am    Nursery Library Visit 
 
Monday 20th May    1.30pm   Y4 Swimming 
Monday 20th May    All Week   Arts Week 
Tuesday 21st May    4.00-6.00pm  Y5/6 Cluster Netball ( here at school) 

Wednesday 22nd May   4.00-6.00pm  Y5/6 OAA Competition 
                       (Astley Park) 

Friday 24th May    3.20pm   School closes for Half Term 
 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE HALF-TERM HOLIDAY AT 3.20PM ON FRIDAY 
24th MAY AND WILL RE-OPEN AT 8.45AM ON TUESDAY 4th JUNE 

 
 
June 
 
Monday 3rd June    All Day   Staff INSET Day 
Wednesday 5th June    6.00-7.00pm  New Intake meeting for Parents (TBC) 
Thursday 6th June    10.30-12.00pm  Dental survey for 5 year olds 
Friday 7th June     9.45am   Sports Day KS2 
Friday 7th June     2.00pm   Sports Day KS1 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
June 
 
Monday 10th June    All Day    Phonics Screening Y1 
Monday 10th June    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
 
Tuesday11th June    All Day    Phonics Screening Y1 
Tuesday 11th June    9.10am    Open the Book 
Tuesday 11th June    All Day    Choir at Lancashire Sings 
              (Chorley Town Hall) 
 
Wednesday 12th June   All Day    Phonics Screening Y1 
 
Friday 14th June    9.10am    Y4 Class Worship (Please join us) 
 
Monday 17th June    1.10pm    Y2 Fire Safety Talk 
Monday 17th June    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
Monday 17th June    2.10pm    Y6 Road Safety Talk 
 
Tuesday 18th June    9.10 am    YR Class Worship (Please join us) 
Tuesday 18th June    9.30am-12.30pm  National Child Measurement Y6 
 
Wednesday 19th June   9 am     Nursery Library visit 
 
Wednesday 19th June   All Day    Y6 Robinwood 
Thursday 20th June    All Day    Y6 Robinwood 
Friday 21st June    All Day     Y6 Robinwood 
 
Monday 24th June    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
Wednesday 26th June   7-9pm    Y5/Y6 Swimming Gala 
            (All Seasons Leisure Chorley) 
 

Monday 1st July    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
Tuesday 2nd July    am     Y5/6 SRE talks 
Tuesday 2nd July    4-6pm    Cluster Rounders 
            (Eccleston Primary Doctors Lane) 

Wednesday 3rd July    am     Move up Morning 
Thursday 4th July    All day    Y2 Trip to Martin Mere 
 
Monday 8th July    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
Tuesday 9th July    9.10am    Open the Book 
Tuesday 9th July    9.45am    Outdoor Prayer Walk 
Friday 12th July     pm     Reports to parents 
 
Monday 15th July    am/pm    Y6 Dress rehearsal 
Monday 15th July    1.30pm    Y4 Swimming 
Tuesday 16th July    pm/eve    Y6 Performance 
Thursday 18th July    1.45pm    Y6 Leavers Assembly 
            (Please join us) 

Friday 19th July     2.00pm    School Closes for Summer 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE SUMMER HOLIDAYS AT 2.00PM ON FRIDAY 19TH JULY 
 AND WILL RE-OPEN AT 8.45AM ON TUESDAY 3RD SEPTEMBER 

 
 
 


